

CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD FROM BARMMA KOMAR TOLA TO KASTOLI TOLA  
KASTOLI OFFICE VIA CIVIL OFFICE. KTO ROAD WORK —

(SC) **Schedule XLV-Form No. 134**

कार्यालयी कार्य - 251. S.B.D. MMUSY - 2021-22

CONST - RS. 19649807.00

MAINT - RS. 2985766.00

Total RS - 22635573.00

(SC)

**DIVISION**

ARRARIA

कार्य शुरु कार्य - 12-02-2022

कार्य पूर्ण कार्य - 11-02-2023

**SUB-DIVISION**

ARRARIA

कार्य - धरम 8-4/1200 यी. ऑ. ऑ.

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

N.B - NO - 2612

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4 <sup>th</sup> on A/c bill				
Name of work -	Banna Kumar				
do do	Kantoli do				
Agency -	Maystone Infotech Pvt. Ltd.				
Agreement No. -	251/SB/MMGSy				
				2021-22	
DOS -	12/02/2022				
DOC -	11/02/2023				

(1/a) Cont<sup>n</sup> of subgrade and earthen shoulder do do

all	Complete			
B.T. road -	1x15x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 35.100
	2x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 140.400
	6x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 421.200
	4x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 280.800
	10x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 702.000
	3x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 210.600
	9x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 631.800
	7x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 491.400
	10x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 702.000
	8x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 561.600
	3x30x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 210.600
	1x25x	$\frac{7.20+8.40}{2}$	x0.300	= 58.500
				4446.000

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<b>Abstract of cost</b>					
(1/9) Const <sup>n</sup> of subgrade and earthen shoulders do-do					
4446.00 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (21)		
1311.20 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (19)		
726.628 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (24)		
<u>6483.628 m<sup>3</sup></u>					
@ Rs. 192 = 250/m <sup>3</sup>				Rs. 1246477 = 00	
(2/1) P/W of fixing benchmark					
2.70 Km			Pg no - (17)		
@ Rs. 35987 = 720 / Km				Rs. 97167 = 00	
(3/2) clearing & grubbing road					
0.945 Ha			Pg no - (17)		
@ Rs. 52970 = 33 / Ha				Rs. 50057 = 00	
(4/3) Box cutting excavation for roadway					
69.00 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (18)		
@ Rs. 130 = 83 / m <sup>3</sup>				Rs. 9027 = 00	
(5/4) Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment					
41.04 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (18)		
@ Rs. 30 = 23 / m <sup>3</sup>				Rs. 1241 = 00	
(6/5) Excavation for Roadwork in soil excavation					
68.40 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (18)		
@ Rs. 75 = 57 / m <sup>3</sup>				Rs. 5169 = 00	
(7/7) Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment for 1000 m lead					
332.842 m <sup>3</sup>			Pg no - (20)		
@ Rs. 190 = 570 / m <sup>3</sup>				Rs. 63430 = 00	
				Rs. 6342	
				Rs. 14,72,568 = 00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.f. = Rs.	17059046.00 17068748.20
				Add GST 12% (+) = Rs.	2048250.20
				Add L. cess 1% (+) = Rs.	170687.20
				Add Seig. fee (+) = Rs.	249784.20
					Rs. 19537469.20
				less 0.86% below = Rs.	168022.20
					Rs. 19369447.20
				less Previous amount = Rs.	915511.20
					Rs. 10214336.20

~~18/5/23~~  
JRE